

St. Michaels Art League 2024 Banner Program Registration

Key Dates

JANUARY 15, 2024 - REGISTRATION DEADLINE

FEBRUARY 13 - (UNFRAMED) ARTWORK TO CREATIVE XPRESSIONS BETWEEN 10 & 2 PM

MARCH (TBD) - PICKUP OF ORIGINAL FROM CREATIVE XPRESSIONS

APRIL (TBD) - LIBRARY SHOW DROP OFF BETWEEN 10 AM & 12 PM (FRAMED ORIGINAL)

APRIL (TBD) - LIBRARY SHOW PICK UP BETWEEN 10 AM & 12 PM

What you need to know

- SMAL membership is required for eligibility for the 2024 Banner Program.
- Dues payments can be made online at www.smartleague.org, or at the January monthly meeting, or by mail to PO Box 1215, St. Michaels, MD, 21663.
- Please refer to the Banner Program Rules, available on the SMAL website at www.smartleague.org.
 We have room for 30 images from SMAL members, so early registration is advised to secure your place in the program.
- In addition, a fee of \$65, made out to the St. Michaels Art League, should accompany this registration form. This defrays the cost of producing the banner from your original image. Please mail to:
 - Marianne Kost, 24032 Mount Pleasant Road, St. Michaels, MD, 21663
- Please bring original 18" X 18" unframed artwork to Creative Xpressions; 204 S. Talbot St., St. Michaels, 21663;
 Tuesday, February 13, between 10 AM and 2 PM. In addition, provide a 300 DPI digitized file for photographs or computer generated art.

NAME
ADDRESS
EMAIL
PHONE CONTACT
BANNER INFORMATION
TITLE
TYPE OF IMAGE Such as a painting (eg. watercolor, oil, pastel). Photographs or computer art should be provided in a (300 DPI) file of the 18 x 18 sized original.
PRICE
☐ I have read and agree with the Program Rules